IPL Linear Position Sensor
IL
P
 P
os
iti
on
 S

Variohm EuroSensor - Williams‘ Barn - Tiffield Road -Towcester - Northants -NN12 6HP - UK
sales@variohm.com • www.variohm.com • +44 (0) 1327 351004
Ordering information
IPL Linear Position Sensor
IL
P
 P
os
iti
on
 S
en
so
r
14
/0
3
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
IPL - 0050 - 103 - 3% - STSample Code:
Series Active Length
mm
Resistance
Independant
Linearity
Connectors
IPL
0012 = 12.5
0025 = 25
0050 = 50
0100 = 100
0150 = 150
0170 = 170
0200 = 200
0300 = 300
0400 = 400
0500 = 500
0750 = 750
1000 = 1000
Active Lengths < 300
103 = 10 KΩ
Active Lengths > 300
203 = 20 KΩ
3% = ±3%
(±1% on request)
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
Shaft and mounting brackets are included
Standard options in bold type - other available options